
Office of the Town Clerk  
Town of Swampscott 
22 Monument Avenue  
Swampscott, Mass 01907  

 

To whom it may concern:  

 

The Swampscott Conservation Commission has set the following public hearing 
dates and respective deadlines for January through June of 2021: 

 

Meeting: Thursday, January 21     Deadline: Tuesday, January 5 

Meeting: Thursday, February 18   Deadline: Tuesday, February 2 

Meeting: Thursday, March 18    Deadline: Tuesday, March 2 

Meeting: Thursday, April 22    Deadline: Tuesday, April 6 

Meeting: Thursday, May 20    Deadline: Tuesday, May 4 

Meeting: Thursday, June 17    Deadline: Tuesday, June 1 

 

All meetings will commence at 7:00PM EST 

 

Office of Community Development 
Marissa Meaney 
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